2023 HEALTH & DENTAL
COBRA RATES

coPRA
PPO

Subscriber Only

$824.44

$715.81

$471.87

$824.44

Subscriber & Child

$1,253.19

$1,088.10

$769.91

$1,253.19

Subscriber & Spouse

$1,582.77

$1,374.25

$914.73

$1,582.77

Subscriber & Children

$1,896.09

$1,646.34

$1,058.53

$1,896.09

Subscriber & Family

$2,398.86

$2,082.73

$1,273.28

$2,398.86

Delta Dental

DELTA DENTAL
EPO LOW OPTION HIGH OPTION

DELTA DENTAL DELTA DENTAL

Subscriber Only

Subscriber & Child

Subscriber & Spouse

Subscriber & Family
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